Penrline

Promotional Merchandise & Corporate Clothing
East Acre, The Walnut Yard

Diseworth
Derby
DE74 2AN

PURCHASE ORDER

Tel: 01530 224333
Fax: 01530 222235

info@pennli

ne.co.uk

Supplier Address

Delivery Address

BagCo

Greg Hand

The de Ferrers Academy
Sixth Form Centre

de Ferrers Academy
Waterloo Street

Burton on Trent

DE14 2NJ

Order No PL14528

Date 28/06/2021

Currency GBP

Client |Quantity |Code

Item Description

Size

Colour

Unit Price

Ttl Price

300|B9411
1
1

Tote Bags printed white to one side
Setup
Carriage

One

Green

£0.83
£25.00
£13.00

£249.00
£25.00
£13.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

Other information

Please ensure our order number is stated on your invoice to avoid payment delay

Sub Total

£287.00

VAT

20.00%

£57.40

Order value

£344.40

VAT Reg Number:347245843



mailto:info@pennline.co.uk

