

## **PURCHASE ORDER**

East Acre, The Walnut Yard Diseworth Derby DE74 2AN

Tel: 01530 224333 Fax: 01530 222235 info@pennline.co.uk

Supplier Address Delivery Address							
BagCo	•		Greg Hand The de Ferrers Academy Sixth Form Centre de Ferrers Academy Waterloo Street Burton on Trent DE14 2NJ	Order No	PL14528 06/2021		
Currenc	y GBP						
Client	Quantity 300 1	Code B9411	Item Description Tote Bags printed white to one side Setup Carriage	Size	Green	Unit Price £0.83 £25.00 £13.00	Ttl Price £249.00 £25.00 £13.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
Other in	nformation			•	Sub Total VAT	20.00%	£287.00
Please	ensure our o		er is stated on your invoice to avoid paymen	nt delay	Order value	9	£344.40